DIVISION OF INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES AT CWE

SUMMER 2025
COURSE DIRECTORY
ao 6/2/25
DEPT| NO | SEC | CODE |ROOM |MEETING TYPE TIME TITLE FIRST LAST CCNY EMAIL
MONDAY
EDCE |40500 1CWE |3648 |7-49 |InPerson 5:30pm-8:50PM |Facilitating Children's Artistic Development Sara A. Gershon TBA
IAS 31249 1CWE |6144 |7-39 |InPerson 6:00 -9:20 PM [Internships in Developmental Disabilities Patricia Sutherland-Cohen |psutherland-cohen@ccny.cuny.edu
ONLINE MIX & SYNCHRONOUS
IAS |31 183 |XCWM |3650 |OS |OS 6:00-8:30 PM |Contemporary Cinema of the Americas Ronald Kopp rkopp@ccny.cuny.edu
TUESDAY
EDCE |40600 2CWE (3649 |[7-49 (InPerson 5:30pm-8:50PM |Facilitating Children's Musical Development Andrew Aprile aaprile@ccny.cuny.edu
MUS 27144 CWHA (3644 |[7-27 |InPerson 6:00 - 8:30 PM Latino Popular Music (Tue & Thur) Carlos Velasquez-Torres |cvelasqueztorres@ccny.cuny.edu
ONLINE MIX & SYNCHRONOUS
MATH |18504 |xcws [3645 |os |os l6:00-9:20 PM  |Basic Ideas in Math (Tue/Thurs) |Dorina |cheregi |dcheregi @ccny.cuny.edu
WEDNESDAY
EDCE |22100 |3CWE |3646 |7-49 |In Person |5:30pm-8:50PM |School, Family, & Community |Chanda |Huston |chu5ton@ccn cuny.edy
THURSDAY
EDCE [31904 4CWE (3647 [7-49 |(InPerson 5:30pm-8:50PM (Science Methods in ECE Samantha Diaz sdiaz2@ccny.cuny.edu
MUS 27144 CWHA (3644 |[7-27 |InPerson 6:00 - 8:30 PM |Latino Popular Music (Tue & Thur) Carlos Velasquez-Torres |cvelasqueztorres@ccny.cuny.edu
ONLINE MIX & SYNCHRONOUS
MATH [18504 [xCws [3645 [os |os 6:00-9:20 PM _|Basic Ideas in Math (Tue/Thurs) Dorina Cheregi dcheregi@ccny.cuny.edu
ONLINE
OA |SPAN  [22504 |[CWNT [6143 [OA 2:)'{‘::hmnous Intermediate Spanish Jose Chacon ichacona @cenv.cuny.edy
OA |As 31405 |[CWNT [3651 |OA gy::hmnous Inclusion: Principles in Practice Kristen DuMoulin kdumoulin@ccny.cunv.edy
OA |PsY 31824 [CWNT (3862 |OA 2;‘;‘::?”0”0”3 Psychology of Parenting Elizabeth Matthews ematthews@ccny.cuny.edu
OA IAS 21800 |CWNT (6134 |OA gg;i::hronous Modern Nonprofit Management Susanna F. Schaller sschaller@ccny.cuny.edu




